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1977-78 PINAL TOIN-VALLEY CROSS COtJNTRY STANDINGS

Final Standings Dual fleets League Meet

i. Harper Cr^ek
2. riarshail

3. Hastings
4. Coldwatar
5. Pennfield
6, Albion
7. Sturgis
3. Hillsdale

Harper Creek
Harshaii
Hastings
Sturgis
Coidwater
Albion
Pennfield
Hillsdale

7 Harper Creek
Marshall
Hastings
Coldwater
Pennfield
Albion
Sturgis
Hillsdale

45
526
904
993
117
138
158
177

3
3
2
0

Dual M,eet Results Individual T’“V Meet Resislts

25 Marshall
Hastings
Pennfieid
Sturgis
Albion
Coldwater
Hillsdale
Hastings
Sturgis
Hillsdale
Coldwater
Pennfieid
Albion
Albion
Hillsdale
Pennfieid
Sturgis
Coldwater
Pennfieid
nilisdaie
Pennfieid
Hastings
Hillsdale
Hillsdale
Coldwater
Sturgis
Hillsdale
Albj.on

Harper Greek S/U.
r»e. 2.

4o
5,

S'/’ 5.
5r 7„

●
-ta. 9^

11.
T/’ 12.
13.

Sfi.U.
Sof’^S.

16-
17,

■3a 18.
19.

0 ■ ''2 0 o

21.
rA.^'^22.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28c
29.
30.

Sc/'-y

15s30c4
15s53
16; 07
16;20
16;2i
16;24
i6;25

30 Dave Ball^HC
Mark Biodger-M
Tim James-Ha
Fred Bisel-H
Dave Hartman-S
Tora McClure-A
Craig Ccok-KC
Jerry Casweil-HC 16:29
John Turnbull“A
Tim Earles-P
Kirk Cook-RC
Stuart Bates“C
Dave Watkins-M
Kevin Wallace-C
Kerry Allen-Ha
Dave Wood“M
Todd Weidner-M
Marty Newhard-HC 17:20
Allen Owens-P

16:40
16:46
16:50
16:54
17:01
17:03
17:04
17:13
17:17

17:26

-:5
18 40
19 41
21 38
18 38
15 46

Marshall 18 45
24 35
19 45
21 38
18 45
21 40

Hastings 27 31
18 41

33
24 32

Sturgis 20 25
19 38

17:27
17:32
17:35
17:41
17:45

21 38
Coldwater 22 34 Greg Heator-C

Kevin Collins-C
Ron Budd-Hi
Dan Glbson-Ha
Dave Mantz-M
Tom Bradley*-?
Jim Neer-Hi
Ron Cotant-Ha
Mike Eiy-P
Larry VanBuskirk

24 33
17 45

Albion 18 39
17:4828 29

22 35 17:50
17:51
17:54
17:56

Pennfieid 23 36
27 30

-C 17:59Reserve League Meet

Marshall
Hastings
Coldwater
Pennfieid
Albion

25
43
52

123
127


